28
D
igital Video R
ecorders
User Interface: Graphic user interface
User Input Device: Mouse (Default) and Keyboard (Optional)
Title: 10-character title generator for each camera
Sequential Switch: Programmable, with adjustable dwell time

• Authentication watermark and time stamp
Features
Ordering Information:
EDR1602A 160GB, 60fps, Triplex, with TCP/IP connection
EDR1602D 320GB, 60fps, Triplex, with TCP/IP connection
EDR1602E 600GB, 60fps,Triplex, with TCP/IP connection
EDR1604Z 160GB, 60fps, Triplex, with TCP/IP with CDRW
EDR1604A 320GB 60fps, Triplex, with TCP/IP with CDRW
EDR1604B 600GB, 60fps,Triplex, with TCP/IP with CDRW